
Ferien- und Feiertagsplan für 2023/24 –    Vacation and Holiday Schedule for 2023/24   

Planungstage (schulfrei)  
Teacher Training Days (no school) 

Do./Fr., 17./18. August 2023 
Thu/Fri, August 17/18, 2023 

Erster Schultag (Kindergarten, SES, Klassen 2 bis 12) 
First Day of Classes (Preschool, SEL and grades 2 to 12) 

Mo., 21. August 2023 
Mon, August 21, 2023 

Erster Schultag Klassen 1 
First Day for first graders 

Mi., 23. August 2023 
Wed, August 23, 2023 

Labor Day (schulfrei)  
Labor Day (no school) 

Mo., 4. September 2023 
Mon, September 4, 2023 

Brückentag (schulfrei) 
Bridging Day (no school) 

Mo., 2. Oktober 2023 
Mon, October 2, 2023 

Tag der deutschen Einheit (schulfrei) 
Day of German Unity (no school) 

Di., 3. Oktober 2023 
Tue, October 3, 2023 

Herbstferien 
Fall Break 

Mo. bis Fr., 9. bis 13. Oktober 2023 
Mon to Fri, October 9-13, 2023 

Fortbildung für alle Mitarbeiterinnen und Mitarbeiter – schulfrei 
für alle Schülerinnen und Schüler  
Professional Days for all staff – no school for students 

Mo./Di., 20./21. November 2023 

Mon/Tue, November 20/21, 2023 
Thanksgiving-Ferien (schulfrei) 
Thanksgiving Break (no school) 

Mi. bis Fr., 22.-24. November 2023 
Wed to Fri, November 22-24, 2023 

Weihnachtsferien 
Christmas Break 

Do. 21. Dezember 2023 bis 5. Januar 2024 
Thu, December 21, 2023 to January 5, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day (schulfrei)  
Martin Luther King Day (no school) 

Mo., 15. Januar 2024 
Mon., January 15, 2024 

Ende 1. Halbjahr und Zeugnisse 
End of first semester and report cards 

Fr., 26. Januar 2024 
Fri, January 26, 2024 

Presidents Day (schulfrei) 
Presidents Day (no school) 

Mo., 19. Februar 2024 
Mon., February 19, 2024 

Winterferien 
Winter Break 

Di. bis Fr., 20. bis 23. Februar 2024 
Tue to Fri, February 20-23, 2024 

Osterferien 
Easter Break 

Mo., 25. März bis Fr., 5. April 2024 
Mon, March 25 to Fri April 5, 2024 

Memorial Day (schulfrei)  
Memorial Day (no school) 

Mo., 27. Mai 2024 
Mon, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth (schulfrei) 
Juneteenth (no school) 

Mi., 19. Juni 2024 
Wed, June 19, 2024 

Letzter Schultag (Zeugnisse)  
Last day of school (report cards) 

Mi., 26. Juni 2024 
Wed, June 26, 2024 

Sommerferien 
Summer Break 

Do., 27. Juni 2024 bis Mi., 21. August 2024 
Thu, June 27, 2024 to Wed, August 21, 2024 

Erster Schultag im Schuljahr 2024/2025 
First Day of School 2024/2025 

Do., 22. August 2024 
Thu, August 22, 2024 


